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EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

MANUFACTURERS NAME

SINGLE REGISTRATION
NUMBER (SRN)

AUTHORISED
REPRESENTATIVE

Clement Clarke International Ltd

Edinburgh Way,
Harlow, Essex,
CM20 2TT GB
Tel:+44 (0)1279 414969
Email: resp@clement-clarke. com

GB-MF-000013114

HAAG-STREIT SURGICAL GmbH & Co. KG
Rosengarten 10
22880 Wedel, Germany
Tel:+49 4103 709231
Email: info-surgical@haag-streit. com
Single Registration Number (SRN): DE-AR-00000941 1

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of Clement Clarke International
Ltd.

DEVICE GROUP

DESCRIPTION

BASIC UDI

MOUTHPIECES

Refer to page 2, the Product Schedule, for a complete list of
descriptions and identification numbers

5023323220191370TP

CLASSIFICATION

CONFORMinf

ASSESSMENT ROUTE

COMMON SPECIFICATIONS
& HARMONISED
STANDARDS

Authorised By

Signed:
Date: /S'
Mr G Ostacchini

Group QA/RA Manager

'<5^ 'ZGt-l

Class I

The medical devices listed in this declaration have fulfilled the
requirements of the conformity assessment to Regulation (EU)
MDR 2017/745, Annex IX of the European Parliament and of the
Council concerning medical devices.

The conformity assessment is supported by the Quality
Management System ISO 13485:2016.
Accredited Body: SGS United Kingdom Ltd (UKAS 0005)
Certificate No: GB96/8591

Refer to HSCCI20181105forthe complete list of applied
standards and specifications

Signed^^^^Ac^^C^^
Date: "-' \ ^S-CO /20^
Kerrie Mouncey
QA/RA Manager

On behalf of
Clement Clarke International Ltd
Edinburgh Way,
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2TT GB
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Product Schedule
Product Name
Two Wa Mouth ieee, Dis osable
Disp MP's, in dispenser (5X20)
Adult Printed M/ ieee 500
DISP M/P'S/M. W DISPENSER 20
Dis Paed M/PS in dis enser 40
Paediatric M/ ieee 500

One Wa Valve Mouth ieee, Dis osable
One Wa Valve: EXP 5x20
One Wa Valve EXP 200
One Wa Valve EXP 500
One Wa Valve inspirato 5x20
One Wa Valve ins irato 200
One Wa Valve ins irato 500

ONE WAY VALVE INSPIRATORY (5X20)
DEMONSTRATION
!n-CheckDialG16
!n-CheckDialG16 ATM
Universal Mouth ieee, Sin Use
Universal M/ ieee in ba
Universal M/piece in Ba x15
AFS Mouth ieee in ba

Mouth ieee Accessories
0:W:VAL:PAED:M/PCE:ADAPT:PK 20 OWV
Mouth ieee Adaptor in ol ba Two Wa

Product Number

3125030
3122003
3125000
3125005
3123030

3122062
3122064
3122066
3122061
3122063
3122065

31220682

3109300
3109300ATM

3103051
3103095
3104049

3122120
3105019

ss cation © DN NS

Class I

Class I
Class 1
Class I
Class I

Class I
Class I

Class I
Class I
Class I

Class I

Class I

Class I
Class I

Class I
Class I
Class I

Class I
Class I

44545
44545
44545
44545
44545

44545
44545
44545
44545
44545
44545

44545

44545
44545

43467
43467
43467

44545
44545

15965
15965
15965
15965
15965

15965
15965
15965
15965
15965
15965

15965

15965
15965

15965
15965
15965

15965
15965

UDI-

05023323017888
0502 3323 0004 77
05023323017864
05023323017871
05023323001405

0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502

3323
3323
3323
3323
3323
3323

001245
0004 91
001344
001085
0005 07
0011 91

0502 3323 0275 04

0502 3323 0253 71
0502 3323 0253 88

05023323001528
050233230011 60
05023323016850

05023323001207
05023323017062


